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

Estimated TCV: Tentative

Image




—Property Address: 14490 MERRY DR W

-

Real Estate Summary Sheet

***Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed***

09/19/2022 2:45 PM

Parcel: 18 090 001 001 Current Glass:
Owner'sName:  DERESKI, AUDREA bl g

- Sta
CAMDEN, MI 49232 Prev. Taxable Stat

i Gov. Unit:

Liber/Page: 1786/1298 Created: / / MAP #
: b iva: Acki School:

Split: Active: Active Neighborhood:
Public Impr.: None
Topography: None
Mailing Address:
DERESKI, AUDREA
14490 MERRY DR W

CAMDEN MI 49232

Most Recent Sale Information

401.RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED
401.RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED
TAXABLE

TAXABLE

18 AMBOY TOWNSHIP

21 N/A 02-18

30080 WALDRON AREA SCHOOLS
4500 4500 MERRY LAKE - LAKE FRONT

Sold on 02/18/2021 for 132,450 by ALEXANDER, JOHN C & MICHAFLENE E.
Terms of Sale: 03-ARM’S LENGTH Liber/Page:
Most Recent Permit Information

1786/1298

Permit PB04-0488 on 08/26/2004 for $107,528 category BUILDING.

Physical Property Characteristics

2023 S.E.V.: Tentative 2023 Taxable: Tentative
2022 S.E.V.: 76,600 2022 Taxable: 76,600

.Zoning: Land Value: Tentative

RE: 100.000 Land Impr. Value: Tentative

Lot Dimensions:

Acreage: 0.00
Frontage: 79.4
Average Depth: 0.0

Improvement Data

# of Residential Buildings: 1
Year Built: 2004
Occupancy: Single Family
Class: C

Style: RANCH

Exterior: Wood Siding

% Good (Physical): 86
Heating System: Forced Air w/ Ducts
Electric - Amps Service: 0

# of Bedrooms: 0

Full Baths: 1 Half Baths: 1
Floor Area: 1,516

Ground Area: 1,516
Garage Area: 400
Basement Area: 1,516
Basement Walls;

Estimated TCV: Tentative

Ima




Parcel Number

Merry Lake Lake Front ECF Analysis

Street a&mqmmm

Sale Date

mw“m vznm

Instr.

Terms om mm_m bmﬂ_ Esm: wo&

Adj. Sale $

18075001100 14811 MERRYDRW 11/03/20  $211,000 WD O3-ARM'SLENGTH  $213 . |

18075001 123 14667 ROBERTS CT 04/16/21  $245,000 WD  19-MULTI PARCEL >x_<_.m _.mzm,_._._ mmnm ooo $115, moo

18075001132 14561 MERRY DR 5. mpxum\u.m... mupm ooo. WD ow ARM’S _.mzm._._._ mmpm coo $52, uoo

T R A e R el rm_zﬁ: . ol

18085001067 14796 LARK DR 08/25/21  $158,000 WD 03-ARM'S LENGTH T e oans000)

18 085001 072 14786 MERRY _um m 12/23/21 $140,000 WD  19- _<_c_.._._ prnm_. ARM'’S _.mzm._,_._ $140,000

18 085001085 14764 MERRY DR E 04/20/21 130,000 WD 03-ARM'SLENGTH 5130,000

18 085 001 086 14762 MERRYDRE  05/09/20  $220,000 WD 03-ARM'SLENGTH . s20 cg

18085001105 14626 MERRYDRE ~ 11/30/21  $200,000 WD - 19-MULTI PARCEL ARM’S rmxﬁx; ~$200,000 .

18085001 111 14596 MERRY DR E 09/28/21  $334,000 PTA 19-MULTI PARCEL ARM’ SLENGTH $334, ooo m:m ooo

18 085001 136 4334 OAKGLEN DR 11/30/21  $244,500 WD  03-ARM’S LENGTH $244,500 $90,200

18090001001 14490 MERRY DRW _ 02/18/21  $132,450 WD 03-ARM’S LENGTH S0 $132450  $65,200
Totals: $2,406,950 $2,406,950 $986,500

Sale. Ratio =>
Std. Dev. =>




rmza+<m& Bldg. wmmac I nomﬁ _Smm.m E.C.F.

bmn\_pmh mmwm nc_, Appraisal Floor Area

$178,619 ) 517622 _
$270,006 m:o 542 $134458  $187,597
_ 1 $116,331  $40,279 $171,721  $97,503
Tl T e G LA L

12107,932 541,679  $116321  $84,940

: T S muuw ww el Ir 7
1,248 $107.74 4500
1,008 $170.36 4500

1,328 $45.79 4500
960 $115.44 4500

$215,270  $79,192 $60,808 $121,295
$100,180  $19,175 $110,825  $103,853

s el ___________wm.\.ym%_ mﬁw%wm ik Ewu 175 g 331

T
1776 $74.42

1,264 $107.18
1,232 $150.64

: $485,530  $198,523 $135477  $186,736
36.89 $198172  $58,908  $185,592 $178,544

49.23  $162,393  $5463 $126987  $201,192 1,516 Wi $83.76

$2,532,812 mn_. 683, 957 $2,024,454 $115.58
40.99 E.C.F. => 0.832 Std. Deviation=> 0.39366353

12.01 Ave.E.C.F.=> 0.933 Ave. Variance=> 31.8007




Dev. ”..g Mean .m&v

wEKSm mﬁﬁm _.E.& Value

21.5837
82.8621

R

$78,692 18085001073

059. ﬁwuam_m in mmmm :

IE

13.4564 519,175
___________ s S
T sdnes $67,825 !
20.7073 $197,523
10.6903 RANCH $58,908
________ mm,.p&w_,_ i
"~ 10.0766

Coefficient of Var=> 34.09995141

Il




Land q.me

MERRY LAKE
MERRY LAKE

MERRY LAKE
'MERRY LAKE

MERRY LAKE
MERRY LAKE

MERRY LAKE

MERRY LAKE
MERRY LAKE
MERRY LAKE
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